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Glandpacking - fat cord -Ramie - FDA - 14x14 mm - Ramilon 4586 - Merkel -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/glandpacking-fat-cord-ramie-fda-14x14-mm-ramilon-4586-merkel-burgmann-freudenberg-per-meter

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Design
Material
Width (H)
Dimensions
Model

stick type (outer surface)

24107616
9503792967762
Freudenberg
Glandpackings
14 x 14 mm
390.00

100.00

0.00

0.26 Kg
Ramilon 4586
Ramie

14

1 meter
Stopbuspakking
4 Mpa / 580 psi
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